support the Buyer’s infrastructure / estate stewardship advisory role. 

A5 – Helpdesk 

Aim: 

The Supplier shall provide through its Helpdesk the first point of contact to respond to Hard 
Facilities Management Service Requests including, but not limited to, fault reporting, twenty-
four (24) hours per day three hundred and sixty-five (365) days per year. 

Evaluation Criteria:   

How will the Tenderer provide, operate and maintain a Hard Facilities Management (HFM) 
Helpdesk service that is linked to the CAFM System, to meet the Buyer requirements? 

Tenderers shall answer question A5 by drawing upon the information in the following